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Thursday, 27 May
ROOM FO0.13 Nikhef, building 105, ground floor, walk to UvA through the corridor

10.00 hrs Start 2" Epiwork — WP 5 Meeting

10.00 hrs Welcome to the Science Park in A’dam
Prof. dr. Peter Sloot, director of the Institute of Informatics, University of Amsterdam (UvA)

10.15 hrs Introduction to the WP 5 Meeting: agenda, procedures, expected results
Ronald Smallenburg, director Acquisto Inter BV, management office of the GcGm?

10.30 hrs European IMS Database
Breannddan O Nuallin, senior researcher at the Institute of Informatics, UvA

12.30 hrs Lunch
UvVA Café restaurant, Science Park 904, A’dam

13.30 hrs Connecting WP3, WP 4 & WP 5: modelling, marketplace & IMS platform
Daniela Paolotti, senior researcher at ISI & Mario Silva, senior researcher at FFCUL

14.45 hrs Influenzanet.com: protocol, ethics, copyright, division of responsibilities
Ronald Smallenburg, director Acquisto Inter BV, management office of the GGM

15.45 hrs Break

16.00 hrs Influenzanet.com: education: learning materials and marketing
Francine Behnen, GGM senior advisor on education

17.15 hrs End of Day 1

20.00 hrs Dinner
Restaurant Spelt, Nieuwe Spiegelstraat 5a, Amsterdam (city centre)
http://www.restaurantspelt.nl/index-5.html

! Grote Griepmeting (= Great Influenza Survey)
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Friday, 28 May
ROOM FO0.13 Nikhef, building 105, ground floor, walk to UvA through the corridor

10.00 hrs

11.00 hrs

12.00 hrs

13.00 hrs

Influenzanet.com: how to use the new website for research purposes?
Sander van Noort, senior researcher at the IGC, Gripenet and GGM

Influenzanet.com: design and implementation,
Tom Zandwijken, web designer of Influenzanet.com and Martin Takken, web master of the GGM

Questionnaires: Influenzanet Gold Standard, Contact Patterns, facebook, etc.
Prof. dr. Marc Van Ranst, professor at the KU Leuven

Lunch

UvVA Café restaurant, Science Park 904, A’dam

14.00 hrs

15.00 hrs

15.15 hrs

16.00 hrs

16.30 hrs

IMS marketing: sharing marketing experience, press messages, newsletters, etc.
Carl Koppeschaar, editor-in-chief of Influenza.com and Grote Griepmeting

Break

Data collection by mobile phones and facebook applications: current state of affairs
lacopo Carreras, senior researcher at Create Net
Summary of sessions: results and decisions

Ronald Smallenburg, WP5 co-ordinator and director Al BV - GGM

End of meeting
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Epiwork partnerfiliRepresented b
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m

Confirmed
Create Net (l) | lacopo Carreras | jacopo.carreras@create-net.org v | -
FFCUL (P) Mario Silva mjs@di.fc.ul.pt v v
FGC-IGC (P) Flavio Coelho fcoelho@igc.gulbenkian.pt v v
Vitor Faustino vfaustino@igc.gulbenkian.pt v '
Sander van Noort vhoort@igc.gulbenkian.pt v -
Rui Francisco blackmolly@gmail.com v '
ISI (1) Daniela Paolotti daniela.paolotti@isi.it v v
KU Leuven (B) Marc van Ranst marc.vanranst@rega.kuleuven.ac.be v -
LSHTM (UK) Ken Eames Ken.Eames@Ishtm.ac.uk v v
Ellen Brooks-Pollock Ellen.Brooks-Pollock@Ishtm.ac.uk v '
SMI (S) Moa Rehn moa.rehn@smi.se v v
Olof Nyren olof.nyren@ki.se v '
Mohammad Rasoli mohammad-reza.rasoli@smi.se v '
UVA - Ivl (NL) Breanndan O Nuallain bon@science.uva.nl v v
Peter Sloot p.m.a.sloot@uva.nl v -
Al BV/GGM (NL) Carl Koppeschaar redactie@degrotegriepmeting.nl v v
Elles Lalieu elles@degrotegriepmeting.nl v '
Martin Takken webmaster@degrotegriepmeting.nl v '
Tom Zandwijken tomzandwijken@tiscali.nl v '
Francine Behnen francine.behnen@gmail.com v -
Rick Quax r.quax@uva.nl v -
Ronald Smallenburg directie@degrotegriepmeting.nl v '
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Location

University of Amsterdam (UvA)

Science Park 107 (previously Kruislaan 403)
1098 XG Amsterdam

Map & Directions

http://www.scienceparkamsterdam.nl/fileadmin/site/dokumenten/apr 2010 A5 plattegrond SPA En
gels web def.pdf

By public transport:

TRAIN
- From Amsterdam Centraal Station take a train (2 per hour, direction Almere) to A’dam Science
Park station. This takes 8 minutes. From there it is a 5 minutes’ walk to Science Park 107.

TRAM
- Tram line 9 (from Amsterdam Central Station), stop Kruislaan, then walking distance to Science
Park about 15 min.;

METRO AND BUS
- From Centraal Station get the metro to Amstel Station;
- From Amstel Station Bus 40, or Bus 240 Stop at Science Park 107, opposite to the Polder
restaurant on the left side of the road;
- Entrance to the Building Science Park 107 by The Nikhef Institute for Physics .

Information on public transportation can be also found here: www.gvb.nl/english
- Train tickets can be bought at automatic machines at the airport train station
- Tram/metro/bus tickets can be bought directly on trams and buses.
- To save money, they can be bought also at several shops (including supermarkets)

By car:

- All major roads to Amsterdam lead to the Ring road, the A10;

- Leave the A10 at junction S 113 / Watergraafsmeer / Ring East (ring Oost);

- At the bottom of the exit ramp, choose Watergraafsmeer / Science Park (Middenweg);
- Follow the signs Science Park (Kruislaan);

- After about 1 kilometer, you will find nr. 107,

- You can park your car in the surroundings.
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